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City of Portland Cannabis Program
Application and Licensing Stats as of Oct. 28, 2020

TOTAL APPLICATIONS ACCEPTED

(NOTE: Includes applications no longer active)
Medical Dispensary

Marijuana Retailer

Marijuana Retail Courier

Marijuana Producer

Marijuana Processor

Marijuana Wholesaler

1020

171
364
23

142
169
151

ZN\

TOTAL ACTIVE LICENSES

(NOTE: This ONLY includes active licenses)
Medical Dispensary

Marijuana Retailer

Marijuana Retail Courier

Marijuana Producer

Marijuana Processor

Marijuana Wholesaler

388

198

60
64
57
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