Community & Civic Life

Promote the common good

Main: 503-823-4519 City/County Info: 503-823-4000 TDD: 503-823-6868 1120 SW 5th Ave, Suite 114, Portland, OR 97204



Oct. 2020

edit content

City of Portland Cannabis Program
Application and Licensing Stats as of Oct. 28, 2020

TOTAL APPLICATIONS ACCEPTED	1020	TOTAL ACTIVE LICENSES	388
(NOTE: Includes applications no longer active)		(NOTE: This ONLY includes active licenses)	
Medical Dispensary	171	Medical Dispensary	0
Marijuana Retailer	364	Marijuana Retailer	198
Marijuana Retail Courier	23	Marijuana Retail Courier	9
Marijuana Producer	142	Marijuana Producer	60
Marijuana Processor	169	Marijuana Processor	64
Marijuana Wholesaler	151	Marijuana Wholesaler	57
